

State Vs. Sandeep

CHI-709-2022

Present: None.

File taken up today as I am proceeding on casual leave for 17.03.2025. Accordingly, now file be put up on 22.04.2025 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

(Komal Rao)
CJ(JD)/JMIC,Gohana
UID No. HR0645

Date of Order: 12.03.2025
Pooja