

CNR No: HRSOB10040732022

CIS No: CHI/709/2022

State of Haryana VS Sandeep etc.

Present: Sh. Vikram Kumar, APP for the State, assisted by Sh. V.K. Aggarwal, Advocate for complainant.
Accused Sandeep on bail represented by Sh. Narender Bidla and Sh. Manjeet Rohilla, Advocate.

Today the case was fixed for PWs. No PW is present. Case is adjourned to **01.10.2025** for prosecution evidence. Bailable warrants issued to PW Dr. Ravi lamba received back served through second service.

Let, non-bailable warrants be issued to PW Cr. Ravi Lamba for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 31.07.2025
Pooja, Steno-III

(Komal Rao)
JMIC/Gohana
UID NO. HR0645